
 

 

 

 

 
 

  MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 
MILK FOR SCHOOL: 
SKIM WHITE 
SKIM CHOCOLATE 
 
 

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

  

 

1 

Domino’s Cheese Pizza  
Romaine Salad with Ranch packet 

WG Cinnamon Bear Cracker 
Seasonal Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

 

2 

Beef and Black Bean  
Southwest Burger w/ WG Bun 

Ketchup Packet 
Seasoned Fiesta Beans 

Seasonal Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

 

5 
Orange Chicken 
WG Brown Rice 

Fresh Celery Sticks 
Seasonal Fruit 
Choice of Milk 

6 

Chicken Patty w/ WG Bun 
BBQ Sauce Packet 

Vegetarian Baked Beans 
Seasonal Fruit 
Choice of Milk  

 

7 
Italian Meat Sauce 

Pasta 
WG Breadstick 

Crunchy Baby Carrots 
Seasonal Fruit 
Choice of Milk  

8 

EARLY  
DISMISSAL  

 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL! 

9 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14  
 

15 

 

16 

  

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

26 

 
27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30  

 

ALL MEALS SERVED WITH MILK 
 
MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON USDA COMMODITY AND PRODUCT AVAILABILITY 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

 

June 2023  
Waukesha Catholic 

K-8 Lunch Menu 

          K- 8 HOT LUNCH 

ENJOY YOUR SUMMER!  

 

https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cfihope.org%2F&data=05%7C01%7Cjennifer.sharp%40mcfihope.org%7Cacac3f967ed84f978d7d08da23cef2bf%7Cf41f4d4955474a14a471d573bb8ad4f3%7C0%7C0%7C637861669004857259%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=axZNoo8Lnf83PWsvgr2qoXt585VFy3UDAFIkqcVlRC0%3D&reserved=0

